
Pollo Cardinale
Chicken breast strips with onions,
mushrooms, dijon mustard, white wine and
cream
Pollo Al Griglia
Chicken breast grilled and topped with garlic
butter served with lemon juice
Grilled Rump Steak
Traditional rump steak with tomato,
mushrooms and onion rings.
Manzo Bordolese
Beef steak strips cooked with onion,
mushrooms, paprika, mustard, red wine and
cream

Lunch Time Menu

Starters & Light Bites
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread & Cheese
Garlic Bread & Spicy Tomato
Garlic Bread, Pesto & Tomato

Main Dishes
All dishes are served with a choice of potatoes, skin on fries or rice.

Cold Sandwiches
All served in an Italian ciabatta bread

with salad, skin on fries & coleslaw

Ham
Ham & Cheese
Smoked Salmon
Tuna Mayonnaise
Prawn Mayonnaise

Sides
Skin on fries
Homemade coleslaw
Olives & Grissini sticks
Tomato & onion side salad

Homemade cakes, scones and sweet
treats are available. Speak to a team

member to find out today's treats!

5.50
6.20
6.20
6.20

Omelettes
Cheese
Mushroom
Ham
Prawn

All served with salad, skin on fries & coleslaw

6.50
6.70
6.60
7.50

7.00
7.30
7.60
6.95
7.60

Salads
Smoked Salmon Salad
Prawn Mayonnaise
Chicken

9.50
9.50
9.50

Hot Sandwiches
Cheese & Onion
Parma Ham, Mozzarella & Onion
Tomato, Mozzarella & Onion
Pepperoni & Mozzarella
Smoked Cheese & Roasted Pepper
Dolcelatte Cheese & Red Onion
Fish Finger sandwich

All served in an Italian ciabatta bread
with salad, skin on fries & coleslaw

7.00
7.25
7.00
7.25
6.75
7.25
9.95

Burgers
Homemade Beef Burger
Chicken Burger
Vegetarian Burger

Add cheese £1.00
Add bacon £1.50

All served with salad, skin on fries & coleslaw

8.65
8.65
8.65

12.60

12.60

13.95

15.25

3.50
2.75
5.60
3.20

Quiche of the Day
Served with salad and

chips.

9.95



Liquor Coffees
Amaretto
Sambuca
Cointreau
Baileys
Whiskey
Brandy

(Upgrade to a branded liquor for just 1.45)

Coffee and Teas
Espresso
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Caffe Latte
Black Coffee
White Coffee

Add a coffee syrup
Tea
Fruit and Herbal Teas

2.65
3.50
3.65
3.90
3.65
2.95
3.05
  70p
2.90
3.10

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Allergies
Some of our products contain allergenic ingredients. 
Please ask a member of staff for further information.

All of our dishes are prepared fresh daily.

If you can't find something that takes your fancy on the
menu speak to a member of the team!


