PASCO'S On The Lake

Lunch Time Menu

Burgers

All served with salad, skin on fries & coleslaw

Homemade Beef Burger 8.65 Chicken Burger 8.65 Vegetarian Burger 8.65

> Add cheese £1.00 Add bacon £1.50

Omelettes

All served with salad, skin on fries & coleslaw

Cheese	6.50
Mushroom	6.70
Ham	6.60
Prawn	7.50

Hot Sandwiches

All served in an Italian ciabatta bread with salad, skin on fries & coleslaw

Cheese & Onion	7.00
Parma Ham, Mozzarella & Onion	7.25
Tomato, Mozzarella & Onion	7.00
Pepperoni & Mozzarella	7.25
Smoked Cheese & Roasted Pepper	6.75
Dolcelatte Cheese & Red Onion	7.25
Fish Finger sandwich	9.95

Starters & Light Bites

Garlic Bread	5.50
Garlic Bread & Cheese	6.20
Garlic Bread & Spicy Tomato	6.20
Garlic Bread, Pesto & Tomato	6.20

Main Dishes

All dishes are served with a choice of potatoes, skin on fries or rice

Pollo Cardinale

12.60

Chicken breast strips with onions, mushrooms, dijon mustard, white wine and cream

Pollo Al Griglia

12.60

Chicken breast grilled and topped with garlic butter served with lemon juice

Grilled Rump Steak

13.95

Traditional rump steak with tomato, mushrooms and onion rings.

Manzo Bordolese

15.25

Beef steak strips cooked with onion, mushrooms, paprika, mustard, red wine and cream

Cold Sandwiches

All served in an Italian ciabatta bread with salad, skin on fries & colesiaw

Ham	7.00
Ham & Cheese	7.30
Smoked Salmon	7.60
Tuna Mayonnaise	6.95
Prawn Mayonnaise	7.60

Sides

Skin on fries	3.50
Homemade coleslaw	2.75
Olives & Grissini sticks	5.60
Tomato & onion side salad	3.20

Salads

Smoked Salmon Salad	9.50
Prawn Mayonnaise	9.50
Chicken	9.50

Quiche of the Day

Served with salad and chips.

9.95

Homemade cakes, scones and sweet treats are available. Speak to a team member to find out today's treats!

PASCO'S On The Lake

Coffee and Teas	
Espresso	2.65
Cappuccino	3.50
Mocha	3.65
Hot Chocolate	3.90
Caffe Latte	3.65
Black Coffee	2.95
White Coffee	3.05
Add a coffee syrup	70p
Teà	2.90
Fruit and Herbal Teas	3.10
	S. S. Harris
Liquor Coffees	
Amaretto	6.50
Sambuca	6.50
Cointreau	6.50
Baileys	6.50
Whiskey	6.50

All of our dishes are prepared fresh daily.

(Upgrade to a branded liquor for just 1.45)

6.50

Brandu

If you can't find something that takes your fancy on the menu speak to a member of the team!

Allergies

Some of our products contain allergenic ingredients. Please ask a member of staff for further information.